
NSEA Grass Roots and RPL Showjumping 40cm-1m

Sunday, October 04, 2020 - Sunday, October 04, 2020

Class 1 - Clear Round 8:00 Prompt Number of Starters: 12

No. Time Horse Class Notes

102 08:00 Prompt Pickle Dorset House

35 Romeo Farlington

31 Bobby Fittleworth C of E Village School

23 Grayfields Independence Cheam School

22 Whisky Cheam Team

21 08:10 Approx Bobby Cheam School

20 Just By Chance VI Cheam School

11 Golden Fudge Burgess Hill Girls

10 Oliver Burgess Hill Girls

85 Woodi Windlesham

86 08:20 Approx Starburst Windlesham

36 Small Land Music Box Farlington

Class 2 - 40cm Approx 8:45 (Not Before 8:30) Number of Starters: 31

No. Time Horse Class Notes

10 08:45 Approx Oliver Burgess Hill Girls

11 Golden Fudge Burgess Hill Girls

31 Bobby Fittleworth C of E Village School

35 Romeo Farlington

36 Small Land Music Box Farlington

24 Portmore Traveller Cheam School (Boys Team)

20 Just By Chance VI Cheam School (Boys Team)

21 Bobby Cheam School (Boys Team)

1 09:00 Approx Whizzy Socks Highfield School

2 Bobbin Highfield School

3 Mistletoe Highfield School

25 D'Abernon Reggae Cheam School (Girls Team)

22 Whisky Cheam School (Girls Team)

23 Grayfields Independence Cheam School (Girls Team)

45 Mickey Rusper Primary

44 09:15 Approx Llfar Loulabella Rusper Primary

46 Oxford Blue Rusper Primary

45 Mickey Rusper Primary

63 Singelwoods magnum GHS team

64 Tango GHS team

65 Gemstone Cardi Bach GHS team

101 Archie Highfield

103 Biscuit Dorset House

49 09:30 Approx Fleur Boundary Oak

50 Murphy Boundary Oak

71 Fizzy II St Teresa's Equestrian

81 Williamstown Bella Imberhorne School

120 Bobby Surrey Hills All Saints

91 Pancake The Priory C of E, Dorking

121 Tonto Surrey Hills All Saints

7 Louis Windlesham



Class 3 - 50cm Approx 10:05 (Not Before 9:45) Number of Starters: 36

No. Time Horse Class Notes

121 10:05 Approx Tonto Surrey Hills All Saints

71 Fizzy II St Teresa's Equestrian

81 Williamstown Bella Imberhorne School

91 Pancake The Priory C of E, Dorking

1 Whizzy Socks Highfield School

4 10:15 Approx Bobbin Highfield School

3 Mistletoe Highfield School

7 Louis Windlesham

85 Woodi Windlesham

86 Starburst Windlesham

122 Wilf Windlesham

49 Fleur Boundary Oak

50 Murphy Boundary Oak

51 10:30 Approx Gunner Boundary Oak

63 Singelwoods magnum GHS team

64 Tango GHS team

12 Blue Burgess Hill Girls

13 Lughill Bruce Burgess Hill Girls

14 Swiftnick Burgess Hill Girls

25 D'Abernon Reggae Cheam School

65 10:45 Approx Gemstone Cardi Bach GHS team

26 Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn Cheam School

27 Lizwell Cruz Cheam School

37 Popstars Easter Bonnet Farlington

38 Freddy Farlington

36 Small Land Music Box Farlington

44 Llfar Loulabella Rusper Primary

47 Boozie Rusper Primary

48 11:00 Approx Billy Rusper Primary

54 Sally Great Walstead

55 Champ Great Walstead

106 Cassie Dorset House

56 Santigma Orinocco Great Walstead

104 Vicky Dorset House

105 Charlemagne Dorset House

100 Barry Mac The Royal School  Indiv



Class 4 - 60cm Approx 11:45 (Not Before 11:15) Number of Starters: 38

No. Time Horse Class Notes

51 11:45 Approx Gunner Boundary Oak

7 Louis Windlesham

47 Boozie Rusper Primary

48 Billy Rusper Primary

100 Barry Mac The Royal School Indiv

25 D'Abernon Reggae Cheam School (Blue Team)

26 Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn Cheam School (Blue Team)

27 Lizwell Cruz Cheam School (Blue Team)

28 12:00 Approx Freeway IV Cheam School (Blue Team)

37 Popstars Easter Bonnet Farlington

38 Freddy Farlington

39 Jaspers Carrot Farlington

40 Chester the Jester Farlington

12 Blue Burgess Hill Girls

13 Lughill Bruce Burgess Hill Girls

14 12:15 Approx Swiftnick Burgess Hill Girls

15 Heather Eloise Burgess Hill Girls

54 Sally Great Walstead

55 Champ Great Walstead

56 Santigma Orinocco Great Walstead

57 Samartra's Lad Great Walstead

104 Vicky Dorset House

105 Charlemagne Dorset House

106 12:30 Approx Cassie Dorset House

72 Wrens Diamond Pride St Teresa's Equestrian

73 Brenin St Teresa's Equestrian

74 Mickey St Teresa's Equestrian

76 Brenda St Teresa's Equestrian

77 Smudge St Teresa's Equestrian

23 Grayfields Independence Cheam School (Red Team)

24 12:45 Approx Portmore Traveller Cheam School (Red Team)

29 Doogie Cheam School (Red Team)

5 Dunlo Diego Highfield

84 Tambo St Martins C of E Primary School

90 Snowball The Priory C of E, Dorking

9 Shawn Windlesham

52 Prince Boundary Oak

41 Smartie Pants Farlington



Class 5 - 70cm Appox 13:30 (Not Before 13:00) Number of Starters: 32

No. Time Horse Class Notes

9 13:30 Approx Shawn Windlesham

29 Doogie Cheam School

27 Lizwell Cruz Cheam School

23 Grayfields Independence Cheam School

15 Heather Eloise Burgess Hill Girls

52 Prince Boundary Oak

55 Champ Great Walstead

57 Samartra's Lad Great Walstead

84 13:45 Approx Tambo St Martins C of E Primary School

90 Snowball The Priory C of E, Dorking

72 Wrens Diamond Pride St Teresa's Equestrian

73 Brenin St Teresa's Equestrian

74 Mickey St Teresa's Equestrian

75 Springcourt Bailey St Teresa's Equestrian

76 Brenda St Teresa's Equestrian

77 14:00 Approx Smudge St Teresa's Equestrian

79 Flicka St Teresa's Equestrian

39 Jaspers Carrot Farlington

40 Chester the Jester Farlington

41 Smartie Pants Farlington

87 Elsa Roedean

19 Nickol Eggars School

34 Rockrimmon Highlights Burgess Hill Girls

66 14:15 Approx Copper Sonny Millais

82 ROBE PRINCESS JULIET Imberhorne School

92 MS Houdini Frensham Heights

93 GEC Delight Frensham Heights

107 Ashfield Troubadour Dorset House

108 Cherry Cranleigh

80 Bobbin Windlesham

8 Monty Windlesham

28 Freeway IV Cheam School



Class 6 - 80cm Approx 15:05 (Not Before 14:30) Number of Starters: 34

No. Time Horse Class Notes

8 15:05 Approx Monty Windlesham

80 Bobbin Windlesham House School

59 Rosie Alton

108 Cherry Cranleigh Blue

109 Lawncestown Lad Cranleigh Blue

110 15:15 Approx Rio Cranleigh Blue

111 Boderry Boy Cranleigh Blue

82 ROBE PRINCESS JULIET Imberhorne School

83 Lemon Pie Imberhorne School

92 MS Houdini Frensham Heights

93 GEC Delight Frensham Heights

107 Ashfield Troubadour Dorset House

75 Springcourt Bailey St Teresa's Equestrian

78 15:30 Approx Bobby St Teresa's Equestrian

79 Flicka St Teresa's Equestrian

16 Spiddles Ranger Burgess Hill Girls

17 JD Savrus Burgess Hill Girls

19 Nickol Eggars School

34 Rockrimmon Highlights Burgess Hill Girls

66 Copper Sonny Millais team

67 15:45 Approx Cloontuskert Lady Katie Millais team

68 Lambeth Lulabye Millais team

69 Cooloney Gurteen Millais team

42 Paige Boy Farlington

95 Bodach Glas The Royal School Indiv

53 Ballinduff Tom Great Walstead

58 Whitley Village Aries Great Walstead

30 Florentyna Gold Roedean

43 16:00 Approx Leo Plumpton

112 Jack in the Box Cranleigh Gold

113 Floyd Cranleigh Gold

114 Kevin Cranleigh Gold

9 Shawn Windlesham

60 Bellissimma Alton



Class 7 - 90cm Approx 16:45 (Not Before 16:15) Number of Starters: 18

No. Time Horse Class Notes

61 16:45 Approx Sadie Wycombe Abbey

112 Jack in the Box Cranleigh

109 Lawncestown Lad Cranleigh

111 Boderry Boy Cranleigh

113 Floyd Cranleigh

67 Cloontuskert Lady Katie Millais team

68 Lambeth Lulabye Millais team

69 Cooloney Gurteen Millais team

16 17:00 Approx Spiddles Ranger Burgess Hill Girls

30 Florentyna Gold Roedean

43 Leo Plumpton

58 Whitley Village Aries Great Walstead

60 Bellissimma Alton

6 Frank odonovan LANCING COLLEGE

70 Ellie-May II epsom college

88 17:15 Approx Glenkeeran Ruby Cruz Churchers Indiv

62 Finlay Wycombe Abbey

110 Rio Cranleigh Ind

Class 8 - 1m Approx 17:40 (Not Before 17:15) Number of Starters: 6

No. Time Horse Class Notes

62 17:40 Approx Finlay Wycombe Abbey

70 Ellie-May II epsom college

88 Glenkeeran Ruby Cruz Churchers Indiv

89 Williams Lad Churchers Indiv

94 Ruby Queen of Diamonds Kent College Pembury

61 Sadie Wycombe Abbey


